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Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*2348 (Rat #0020, Act #0233 of 1983) General Bill, By J.W. McLeod and J.E. Lockemy

A Bill to authorize the Board of Trustees of Latta School District 3 of Dillon County to borrow an amount not to exceed one
hundred thousand dollars to be used to retire a loan for money used for school construction at Latta High School and to
provide for the payment of the loan.-amended title

02/01/83
02/03/83
02/03/83
02/04/83
02/08/83
02/17/83
02/18/83
03/10/83
03/15/83
03/15/83
03/15/83
03/17/83

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-565
Amended HJ-662

Read second time HJ-662

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-706

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-345
Read second time SJ-492

Read third time and enrolled SJ-505

Ratified R 20

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/15/83
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