South Carolina Legislature

May 19, 2024, 02:02:17 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*2348 (Rat #0020, Act #0233 of 1983) General Bill, By J.W. McLeod and J.E. Lockemy

A Bill to authorize the Board of Trustees of Latta School District 3 of Dillon County to borrow an amount not to exceed one hundred thousand dollars to be used to retire a loan for money used for school construction at Latta High School and to provide for the payment of the loan.-amended title

02/01/83	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-565
02/03/83	House	Amended HJ-662
02/03/83	House	Read second time HJ-662
02/04/83	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-706
02/08/83	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-345
02/17/83	Senate	Read second time SJ-492
02/18/83	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-505
03/10/83		Ratified R 20
03/15/83		Signed By Governor
03/15/83		Effective date 03/15/83
03/15/83		Act No. 233
03/17/83		Copies available